Sep 20 2024 (13:09) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Subedarganj Special Fare SF Special/04126 - SF - NCR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to ST/Surat
3h 21m - 252 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra 11:00 2 |1 0 33 (4 |WR
Terminus
2 BVI Borivali 11:33 11:36 3m (8 |1 18 |88 |18 |WR
3 |VAPL |Vapi 13:10 13:12 2m |1 |1 157 192 |27 |WR
4 |BL Valsad 13:29 13:31 2m |2 |1 183 (83 |14 |WR
5 |ST Surat 14:21 14:24 3m |1 |1 252 |77 |59 |WR
6 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:05 16:15 10m |0 |1 382 |60 |36 |WR
7 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 20:35 20:45 10m |0 |1 642 |58 (494 |WR
8 |KOTA |Kota Junction 01:20 01:25 5m |1 (2 (909 |89 |[253 |WCR
9 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |{02:38 02:40 2m |1 |2 1017 |80 |266 [WCR
10 |GGC |Gangapur City 03:28 03:30 2m |1 |2 1081 |50 |269 [WCR
11 |BXN |Bayana Junction 05:03 05:05 2m |0 |2 1158 |73 |196 [WCR
12 |RBS  |Rupbas 05:33 05:35 2m 2 1192 |61 |180 |NCR
13 |FTS Fatehpur Sikri 05:49 05:51 2m (0 |2 1206 (31 |179 [NCR
14 |AF Agra Fort 07:00 07:05 5m |0 |2 1242 {25 |166 [NCR
15 |TDL Tundla Junction 08:00 08:05 5m (0 |2 1265 |71 |167 |NCR
16 |ETW |Etawah Junction 09:23 09:25 2m |0 |2 1357 {40 [151 |[NCR
17 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |2 1493 |75 |126 [NCR
18 |FTP Fatehpur 13:58 14:00 2m (0 |2 1572138 |114 |NCR
19 |SFG |Subedarganj (Prayagraj) |17:00 0 |2 1685 |- 95 [NCR

Sep 20 2024 (13:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



